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Produktbeschreibung

Sicherheitshinweise
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Technische Daten
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24V DC
 > 20V
< 27V
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+60 °C

-10 °C
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Installation & Inbetriebnahme
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^S_"�Drehrichtung gemäß Verkabelung
[4]. Endlageneinstellung
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STÖRUNGSBEHEBUNG
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